AmesburyTruth
.14in
3.5mm
 3.94in
100.0mm
 2.29in
58.1mm
 .98in
24.8mm
.33in
8.4mm
 .50in
12.6mm
 9.81in
249.2mm
 .13in
3.2mm
.31in
7.9mm
 .31in
7.7mm
 .31in
7.9mm
 1.03in
26.2mm
 1.73in
44.0mm
 .37in
9.5mm
  .37in
9.5mm
 1.73in
44.0mm
1.97in
50.0mm
ALTERNATE
THUMB TURN
POSTION
 1.22in
31.0mm
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
87654321
E
D
B
A
C
E
D
C
B
A
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY.
THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT
EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION.
1:2
40.85.XX.100
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION
INTERPRET PER:
ASME Y14.5M-2009
UNITS: INCH
DRAWING TITLE:
DRAWING #:
SCALE: SHEET 1  OF 1
ALLURE 40.85 SEMI-ACTIVE HANDLE SET
CUSTOMER PAGE